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U-21 Championship
2020/21 25th round, Match #173

Tuesday, 04.05.2021, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 17°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

4 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Borysenko Viacheslav
4 Kobenda Nazar
5 Mykytiuk Maksym
6 Konovalenko Maksym (C)
11 Pastukhov Pavlo
15 Petrenko Ivan
20 Maier Oleksandr
23 Karanha Yan
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
95 Mustafaiev Emil
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

Substitutes
21 Muzychka Ivan
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
16 Vodianytskyi Mykola
22 Kharchenko Matvii
25 Andritsa Artem
55 Samar Valerii
69 Bohdan Anton

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

22 Drui Oleksii
5 Marchuk Andrii
33 Tsykalo Yehor (C)
30 Malaki Oleksii
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
77 Jose Martin
18 Soloviov Andrii
17 Dukhota Bohdan
69 Shamych Dmytro
10 Senko Kyrylo
99 Salabai Anton

Substitutes
1 Deneha Artem
7 Kolesnyk Danylo
14 Holub Danylo
15 Stoliar Volodymyr
23 Kostiuk Yevhenii
11 Saveniuk Oleksandr
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #173
Tuesday, 04.05.2021, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 17°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 4 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
22' 99 Salabai Anton

99 Harkusha Vladyslav 24'

95 Mustafaiev Emil 29'

23 Karanha Yan 37'

20 Maier Oleksandr
69 Bohdan Anton 56'

56' 17 Dukhota Bohdan
11 Saveniuk Oleksandr

4 Kobenda Nazar 58'

64' 10 Senko Kyrylo

69 Bohdan Anton 66'

68' 99 Salabai Anton

72' 10 Senko Kyrylo
7 Kolesnyk Danylo

76' 18 Soloviov Andrii
15 Stoliar Volodymyr

76' 69 Shamych Dmytro
14 Holub Danylo

99 Harkusha Vladyslav
25 Andritsa Artem 81'

83' 77 Jose Martin
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh

23 Karanha Yan
22 Kharchenko Matvii 90+1'

22 Kharchenko Matvii 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


